Bus

Bus 182 B 182 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Turbach, Egg — Gstaad, Bahnhof Turbach, Egg — Gstaad, Bahnhof
19 StOpS Monday 07:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Turbach, Egg

Wednesday -
Turbach, Schwenterli

Thursday 07:30
Turbach, Hoéhe

Friday 07:30
Turbach, Post
Turbach, Eigenmatte Saturday B
Turbach, Fangli Sunday 07:30
Scheidbach, Mirni

Route info
Scheidbach, Bissen Direction: Turbach, Egg

Stops: 19

Gstaad, Wasserngratbahn
Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min
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Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

06:47-07:47

06:47-07:47

06:47-07:47

06:47-07:47

06:47-07:47
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Direction
St. Peterzell, Dorf — Brunnadern-Neckertal, Bahnhof

8 stops

Open route schedule

St. Peterzell, Dorf

St. Peterzell, Mihle

Brunnadern, Auboden

Brunnadern, Furth

Brunnadern, Spreitenbach

Brunnadern, Anker

Brunnadern, Alters-und Pflegeh

Brunnadern-Neckertal, Bahnhof

Route schedule

St. Peterzell, Dorf — Brunnadern-Neckertal, Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: St. Peterzell, Dorf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 9 min

05:55-07:55

05:55-07:55

05:55-07:55

05:55-07:55

05:55-07:55
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Direction
Gstaad, Bahnhof — Turbach, Egg

19 stops

Open route schedule

Gstaad, Bahnhof

Gstaad, Unter-Gstaad

Gstaad, Sportzentrum

Gstaad, Ober-Gstaad

Gstaad, Krambriicke

Gstaad, Bissenbriicke

Gstaad, Staldenmatte

Gstaad, Bissen Schulhaus

Gstaad, Bissen Litzi

Gstaad, Bissenegg

Gstaad, Wasserngratbahn

Scheidbach, Bissen

Scheidbach, Murni

Turbach, Fangli

Turbach, Eigenmatte

Turbach, Post

Turbach, Hohe

Turbach, Schwenterli

Turbach, Egg

Route schedule
Gstaad, Bahnhof — Turbach, Egg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gstaad, Bahnhof
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

19:37

19:37

19:37

19:37

19:37
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Direction Route schedule

Turbach, Rotengraben — Gstaad, Bahnhof Turbach, Rotengraben — Gstaad, Bahnhof
20 stops Monday
Open route schedule
Tuesday
Turbach, Rotengraben
Wednesday
Turbach, Heimweid
Thursday
Turbach, Pfundli
Friday
Turbach, Relli
Turbach, Post Saturday
Turbach, Eigenmatte Sunday
Turbach, Fangli
Route info
Scheidbach, Mirni Direction: Turbach, Rotengraben
Stops: 20

Scheidbach, Bissen

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min
Gstaad, Wasserngratbahn
Gstaad, Bissenegg
Gstaad, Bissen Litzi
Gstaad, Bissen Schulhaus
Gstaad, Staldenmatte
Gstaad, Bissenbrilicke
Gstaad, Krambriicke
Gstaad, Ober-Gstaad
Gstaad, Sportzentrum

Gstaad, Unter-Gstaad

Gstaad, Bahnhof

17:03

17:03

17:03

17:03

17:03

17:03

17:03
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Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

14:37

14:37

14:37

14:37

14:37

14:37

14:37
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Direction Route schedule

Turbach, Rotengraben — Gstaad, Bahnhof Turbach, Rotengraben — Gstaad, Bahnhof
26 stops Monday 08:25
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:25
Turbach, Rotengraben

Wednesday 08:25
Turbach, Heimweid

Thursday 08:25
Turbach, Pfundli

Friday 08:25
Turbach, Relli
Turbach, Post Saturday 08:25
Turbach, Eigenmatte Sunday 08:25
Turbach, Héhe )

Route info
Turbach, Schwenterli Direction: Turbach, Rotengraben

Stops: 26

Turbach, Egg

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min
Turbach, Schwenterli
Turbach, Héhe
Turbach, Eigenmatte
Turbach, Fangli
Scheidbach, Murni
Scheidbach, Bissen
Gstaad, Wasserngratbahn
Gstaad, Bissenegg
Gstaad, Bissen Litzi
Gstaad, Bissen Schulhaus
Gstaad, Staldenmatte
Gstaad, Bissenbrilicke
Gstaad, Krambriicke
Gstaad, Ober-Gstaad

Gstaad, Sportzentrum

Gstaad, Unter-Gstaad


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-182-2554783579-224298648

Gstaad, Bahnhof



Direction

Gstaad, Bahnhof — Turbach, Rotengraben

20 stops

Open route schedule

Gstaad, Bahnhof

Gstaad, Unter-Gstaad

Gstaad, Sportzentrum

Gstaad, Ober-Gstaad

Gstaad, Krambriicke

Gstaad, Bissenbriicke

Gstaad, Staldenmatte

Gstaad, Bissen Schulhaus

Gstaad, Bissen Litzi

Gstaad, Bissenegg

Gstaad, Wasserngratbahn

Scheidbach, Bissen

Scheidbach, Murni

Turbach, Fangli

Turbach, Eigenmatte

Turbach, Post

Turbach, Relli

Turbach, Pfiindli

Turbach, Heimweid

Turbach, Rotengraben

Route schedule
Gstaad, Bahnhof — Turbach, Rotengraben

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gstaad, Bahnhof
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min

08:03

08:03

08:03

08:03

08:03

08:03

08:03
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Direction Route schedule

Brunnadern-Neckertal, Bahnhof — St. Peterzell, Dorf Brunnadern-Neckertal, Bahnhof — St. Peterzell, Dorf
8 stops Monday 05:47
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:47
Brunnadern-Neckertal, Bahnhof

Wednesday 05:47
Brunnadern, Alters-und Pflegeh

Thursday 05:47
Brunnadern, Anker

Friday 05:47
Brunnadern, Spreitenbach
Brunnadern, Furth Saturday B
Brunnadern, Auboden Sunday -
St. Peterzell, Mihle

Route info
St. Peterzell, Dorf Direction: Brunnadern-Neckertal, Bahnhof

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 7 min

182 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to

see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Gstaad
The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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